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INNOVATIVE CONNECTIONS

Item no.:

Product description:

286-555
SWITCHING RELAY MODULE RELAY WITH 4 MAKE

CONTACTS (4a)
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33 44
343 EM

Produkt kann von Bild abweichen / product may differ

Packing unit 1 piece

ROHS compliant

Product group

Coil voltage AC

Contact material

max. switching voltage

max. make current

max. break current

max. continuous current

max. switching power (resistive) VA
max. switching power (resistive) W
Pull-in power

Operating power

Pull-in time (typ)

Drop-out time (typ)

Bounce time typ

Dielectric strength contact-coil (AC, 1 min)
Nominal voltage acc. to VDE 0110/1.89
Mechanical life

Mechanical life at max. resistive load AC
Ambient operating temperature
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6 (Electronics)

115V

AuAg10 over AgNi 15

AC/DC 250 V

20 A

5A

5A

1000 VA

100 W

50 mW

205 mw

10 ms

5ms

2ms

1.5 kv

Safety data

2 x 10”8 switching operations
1 x 10”5 switching operations
-25°C ... +40 °C



Current consumption at UN (20 °C) 10.6 mA
Weight 39.3¢9
Color gray

© WAGO Kontakttechnik GmbH & Co. KG

Specifications are subject to changes and errors may be expected

2von 2



